

SENATE LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE
CRIMTRAC

Question No. 211

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 14 February 2006:
a) Why were the statistics for Queensland not included on chart 5 on page 16 of the annual

report?
b) Are you able to provide the statistics for Queensland?

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:
a) Queensland did not have Livescan technology during this period.
b) N/A.
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